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Q2 - How would you best describe what you're doing these days? (You may be doing
several things; please choose one that best describes your PRIMARY activity.)

Answer % Count
Employed, full-time, part-time or in multiple jobs 61.69% 95
Attending undergraduate school, full- or part-time 0.65% 1
Attending graduate or professional school, full- or part-time 13.64% 21
Enrolled in graduate or professional school but not yet attending (e.g. starting in fall 2016) 5.84% 9
Public or international/national service (e.g. Peace Corp, Teach for America, MATCH Corps) 7.79% 12
Starting a business or self-employed as an artist, musician, etc. 2.60% 4
Traveling 0.65% 1
Serving in the armed forces 0.00% 0
Actively looking for employment 4.55% 7
Staying at home to care for or start a family 0.00% 0
Something else not listed here 2.60% 4

Total 100% 154



Q3 - What other DEGREES are you currently pursuing, have started, or completed since

leaving Kenyon? (Check all that apply)

Donot plan to pursue

Currently enralled or
waorking towards

M What octher DEGREES are you currently pursuing, have started, or completed s...

M What other DEGREES are you currently pursuing, have started, or completed 5.

- B What other DEGREES are you currently pursuing, have started, or completed s...

M What octher DEGREES are you currently pursuing, have started, or completed s...

What other DEGREES are you currently pursuing, have started, or completed ...

Degree you hoge o r M What other DEGREES are you currently pursuing, have started, or completed s...

attain in the future

Do not Currently Degree you
. . Degree
Question plan to enrolled or hope to attain -
. . received
pursue working towards in the future
B.A./B.S. (other than
/ ( 92.05% 139 1.99% 3 132% 2 4.64%

your Kenyon degree)
Master's degree such as
M.A., M.S., M.S.W.,, 32.45% 49 11.92% 18 54.30% 82 1.32%
M.B.A., M.F.A., etc.
A medical degree such

0, 0, 0, 0,
as M.D., D.O., D.V.M., 86.09% 130 6.62% 10 7.28% 11 0.00%

Total

151

151

151



etc.

A law degree such as
J.D. or L.L.B.

Doctoral degree such as
Ph.D., Psy.D., etc.

Other 96.03%

90.73%

76.82%

137

116

145

4.64%

3.31%

1.32%

7

5

2

4.64%

19.87%

1.32%

7

30

2

0.00%

0.00%

1.32%

0

0

2

151

151

151



Q5 - At what point did you secure your first paying job after graduating from Kenyon?

7.61%

40.22%

b2.17%

.While enrclled as an undergraduate. . During the first six months after graduation.

. More than six months after graduation.

.I have not yvet sought a paying job; | am a full-time student or engaged in other activities.

Answer

While enrolled as an undergraduate.

During the first six months after graduation.

More than six months after graduation.

| have not yet sought a paying job; | am a full-time student or engaged in other activities.

Total

40.22%

52.17%

7.61%

0.00%

100%

Count

37

48

92



Q6 - How many paying jobs have you had since you graduated from Kenyon?

Answer % Count
0 0.00% 0
1-5 98.91% 91
6-10 1.09% 1
More than 10 0.00% 0

Total 100% 92



Q10 - Which category best describes your current primary employment? (Choose one)

Answer

| am an employee of a PRIVATE FOR PROFIT company or business, or of an individual, for wages,
salary, or commissions.

I am an employee of a PRIVATE NOT FOR PROFIT, tax-exempt, or charitable organization.
| am a local, state, or federal GOVERNMENT employee.
| am SELF-EMPLOYED in own business, professional practice, or farm.

Total

%

55.56%

32.22%

12.22%

0.00%

100%

Count

50

29

11

90



Q7 - Please indicate whether each of the following descriptions applies to your current
job. (Check all that apply)

B0.00% —

T0.00% —

B0, 00% —

50, 00% —

40.00% —

30.00% —

20.00% —

10.00% —

Answer

Uses important skills | gained as an undergraduate.

Is related to my eventual desired career path.

Uses Is waork
importa related | find

nit tomy meaning
skills eventua ful

| |
gained desired

a5 an career
undergr path.
aduate.

Is work | find meaningful.

Allows me to continue to grow and learn.

Panys Panys
enough health Ilker_\.r
to insuran to
support [=-N continu
the e until
type of | wish
lifesty to
el leave.
waint
right
TICA.

Pays enough to support the type of lifestyle | want right now.

Pays health insurance.

Is likely to continue until | wish to leave.

Overall, is a satisfying job.

Provides retirement benefits.

| am not employed right now.

Creerall
s a
satisfy
ing
job.

Provide
5
retirem
et
benefit
5.

| am

employe
d right

%

62.92%
73.03%
66.29%
77.53%
62.92%
65.17%
79.78%
70.79%
53.93%

0.00%

Count

56

65

59

69

56

58

71

63

48



Total 100% 89



Q8 - How effective was Kenyon at preparing you for employment?

Answer % Count
Very Ineffective 1.10% 1
Ineffective 1.10% 1
Neither Effective nor Ineffective 26.37% 24
Effective 54.95% 50
Very Effective 16.48% 15

Total 100% 91



Q18 - In general, how effective was Kenyon at preparing you for graduate school?

Answer % Count
Very Ineffective 5.56% 2
Ineffective 2.78% 1
Neither Effective nor Ineffective 0.00% 0
Effective 36.11% 13
Very Effective 55.56% 20

Total 100% 36



Q19 - How effective was Kenyon at preparing your for these common graduate school

experiences?

T0. 0% —
B0, 00% —
50, 00% —

40.00% —

30.00% —
20.00% —
10.00% —
0.00% i

How
effectiv
£Was
Keryon
at
preparin

g your
for

these
ST TN
graduate

school
EXpErien

cesT

Question

Collaborating with
other graduate
students
Collaborating with
faculty members
Oral presentation
of your academic
work

Written
presentation of
your academic
work

Integrating ideas
across your
discipline

|

Haonw
effectiv
£ Was
Keryon
at
preparin
g your
for
thess
LT P
graduate
school
EXpErien
ces?

Hanw
effectiv
£ wWas
Keryon
at
preparin
q your
for
thess
SO O
graduate
school
EXpErien
ces?

Very
Ineffective

8.57% 3

8.57% 3

571% 2

571% 2

571% 2

ul

Honw
effectiv
£wWas
Keryon
at
preparin
g your
for
these
ST TN
graduate
school
EXpErien
cesT

Ineffective

2.86%
0.00%

2.86%
2.86%

2.86%

Haonw
effectiv
£ wWas
Kenyon
at
preparin
g your
for
thessa
COMIMTGn
graduate
school
EXPETIEN
ces?

Hanw
effectiv
£was
Keryon
at
preparin
g your
far
these
COTITIGn
graduate
school
EXpErien
ces?

Neither

Effective nor

Ineffective

14.29%

2.86%

14.29%

5.71%

5.71%

M Very Ineffective
M Ineffective
M Meither Effective nor Ineffective
M Effective
Wery Effective

Very

Effective Effective

37.14% 13 37.14% 13

40.00% 14 48.57% 17

40.00% 14 37.14% 13

14.29% 5 71.43% 25

31.43% 11 54.29% 19

Total

35

35

35

35

35



Critical reading of
your discipline's
research

Field

Collaborating with other
graduate students
Collaborating with faculty
members

Oral presentation of your
academic work

Written presentation of
your academic work
Integrating ideas across
your discipline

Critical reading of your
discipline's research

571% 2

2.86%

Minimum Maximum

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

1

Mean

3.91

4.20

4.00

4.43

4.26

4.37

5.71%

Deviation

1.18

1.12

1.07

1.10

1.08

1.10

2 20.00%

7

Variance Count

1.39

1.25

1.14

1.22

1.16

1.20

35

35

35

35

35

35

65.71%

Bottom 3
Box

25.71%

11.43%

22.86%

14.29%

14.29%

14.29%

23 35

Top 3
Box

88.57%

91.43%

91.43%

91.43%

91.43%

91.43%



Q23 - For how long do you expect to be participating in this type of service?

Answer

Less than one year
One or two years
More than two years

Total

%

18.18%

81.82%

0.00%

100%

Count

11



Q28 - How connected do you feel to Kenyon?

Answer

No connection

Very little connection
Some connection

Very strong connection

Total

%

0.00%
8.97%
44.83%
46.21%

100%

Count

13

65

67

145



Q29 - Overall, how satisfied have you been with your undergraduate education?

Answer % Count
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Dissatisfied 2.07% 3
Neither Satisfied nor Dissatisfied 3.45% 5
Satisfied 28.28% 41
Very Satisfied 66.21% 96

Total 100% 145



Q31 - If | had it to do over again, | would still choose to attend Kenyon.

Answer

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree nor Disagree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Total

Field

If I had it to do over again, |
would still choose to attend
Kenyon.

Minimum Maximum Mean

2.00

5.00

4.39

Deviation

0.86

%

0.00%
5.52%
8.97%
26.90%
58.62%

100%

Variance Count

0.75

145

Bottom 3
Box

14.48%

Count

13
39
85

145

Top 3
Box

94.48%



Q32 - If | knew a high school student who showed interest in Kenyon, | would recommend

that he or she apply.

Answer

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree nor Disagree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Total

%

0.00%
2.07%
9.66%
28.28%
60.00%

100%

Count

14

41

87

145



Q33 - What is your current personal status?

Living with partner -

Widowed

Separated or
divoreed

| | ! | | | | | | ! | |
] 10 20 a0 40 50 80 T0 o B0 100 10 120



Q9 - Has anyone related to Kenyon, either formally (like the CDO staff or a faculty

member) or informally (like an alum or parent of an alum), helped you find your current

or previous job?

Answer

Yes, current job

Yes, previous job(s)

Yes, current and previous jobs
No

Total

%

15.56%
14.44%

3.33%
66.67%

100%

Count

14

13

60

90



Q27 - Did you participate in any of these activities while at Kenyon? (Please select all that
apply.)

Answer % Count
Internship 39.06% 50
Externship 9.38% 12
Summer Science, Legal Studies, or Summer Scholar 14.84% 19
REU (Research Experience for Undergraduates) with non-Kenyon faculty 6.25% 8
Independent study 25.78% 33
Research with faculty outside of class 25.78% 33
Off-campus study (study abroad or semester at another domestic school) 69.53% 89

Total 100% 128



